1200
R
2150 Parkes Drive •  P.O. Box 6038 • Broadview, IL 60155-6038 • Phone: 888-681-1686 • Fax: 708-681-4006
POLE MOUNTING SYSTEM
ARM DISCONNECT SYSTEM
CAT. NO. PTS
SEE PAGE 5

POLE MOUNTED SYSTEM
ORDERING EXAMPLE
POLE ARM ARRANGEMENT
PTS-1 PTS-2-180
PTS-2-90 PTS-3-90
PTS-3-120 PTS-4-90
FEATURES
1.   Mounts to 4” O.D. Tenon, welded to top of pole.
2.   Use stainless steel mounting hardware.
3.   Cast aluminum fitters are flat on top to aid leveling.
4.   Cable stop block included to assure trouble free operation.
5.   Divided pipe is glavanized.
FINISH OPTION
1.   Painted _____ (indicate color)
NOTE
1.     Maximum of 8 arms per pole, pole top tenon dia. changes accordingly
CONDUIT BY OTHERS
STAINLESS STEEL
CABLE ASSEMBLY
EYE BOLT
HAND HOLE
SHAFT
SIZE
CONDUIT
 BY OTHERS
BOLT CIRCLE
EYE BOLT
SECTION A-A
A A
12”
C
C
L
L
36“
STANDARD
MOUNTING
CONFG.
15” IF
MOUNTED
ON CONCRETE
OR TRANS.
BASE
BOTTOM OF POLE SPECIFICATIONS
NOTE:
For further pole specifications contact factory.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
PTS-1
SEE SECTION 100
POLE
4” O.D.